

Macc-83/25

Order no.05, dated 07- 08-.25

Today is fixed for W/S by OP no.2.

Parties files their respective hazira.

W/S files on behalf of OP no.2. Copy served .

To 12.11.25 for issue.

-
Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.