

MACC 83 of 2025.

Order No.06 dt.12.11.25.

Today is fixed for framing issue.

Claimant files hazira and OP also files hazira.

Issues are framed and kept with the record in separate sheet.

Fix 20.12.25 for PH.

Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal,
2nd Court, Howrah.